Club Host

Upcoming Sanctioned Shows

Location Date

Open/Youth

Blown Away Angora Rabbit Club
Rabbit Posse of Oklahoma
Carroll Co. R&CBA

Baltimore & Howard Co. RCBS
Northwest Arkansas Rabbit Club
Decatur RBA

Central Coast Rabbit & Cavy Club
East Coast Angora Spec. Club
Northwest Arkansas Rabbit Club
Michigan Angora Club

Southern Stars Angora Club
New River Valley Rabbit Club
Alamo Area Rabbit Club

Upper Midwest Angora Club
Michigan Angora Club

MI/OH State Line RBA

MI/OH State Line RBA

Rabbit Producers of Santa Clara
Valley

Texas Rabbit Breeders Assoc.

Blown Away Angora Rabbit Club

McMinnville, OR
Stillwater, OK
Westminster, MD
West Friendship, MD
Fayetteville, AR
Jefferson, GA
King City, CA
Jefferson, GA
Fayetteville, AR
Lansing, Ml
Hillsboro, TX
Blacksburg, VA
Sequin, TX
Elkhorn, WI
Frankenmuth, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml

Tres Pinos, CA

Killeen, TX
McMinnville, OR

11/9/24
11/9/24
11/10/24
11/16/24
11/16/24
11/16/24
11/16/24
11/16/24
11/17/24
11/22/24
11/23/24
11/23/24
11/30/24
12/1/24
12/6/24
12/6/24
12/7/24
12/7/24

12/7/24
12/21/24

Open & Youth
Open & Youth
Open & Youth
Open
Open & Youth
Open & Youth
Open
Open
Open & Youth
Open
Open & Youth
Open
Open & Youth
Open
Open
Open
Open & Youth
Open & Youth

Open & Youth

Open



